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Companies
Modular

Principia

Companion Protect

Prins Al

Ally Labs

Cerby

FlyAkeed

BEEoled

Advanced NanoTherapies
Botanical Solution

HEO Robotics

American Battery Factory
Holy Energy

Qashier

PredictionStrike

ACCURE Battery Intelligence
Qase (Business/Productivity Software)
Mosh (Food Products)
GradRight

Maxbyte

Superbottoms

Deal Date
24-Aug-2023

24-Aug-2023

25-Aug-2023

21-Aug-2023 |

24-Aug-2023

22-Aug-2023

22-Aug-2023

23-Aug-2023

22-Aug-2023 !

23-Aug-2023

21-Aug-2023

21-Aug-2023
24-Aug-2023

24-Aug-2023 |

21-Aug-2023

22-Aug-2023

25-Aug-2023

23-Aug-2023

24-Aug-2023

22-Aug-2023

23-Aug-2023

Lead/Known Investors
General Catalyst

Valor Capital Group(Carlos Costa)

Avanta Ventures(Sanjiv Parikh), Liberty Mutual
Inciiranna Famnami (1A Dan s Infarnafinnal
Insight Partners

Two Sigma Ventures(Villi litchev)

Elm ( IT Consulting and Outsourcing) (SAU:
TN Qanahil Inuastmante

eCAPITAL entrepreneurial Partners, Innovation
Indiictrine ( Amatardam\(Tam \an \iran)

BE Capital

Otter Capital(John Pasquesi)

AirTree Ventures(James Cameron)

FNA Group(Gus Alexander), LION ENERGY,

11O Eranl Raiel

Left Lane Capital(Jason Fiedler)

10X Capital, Bullpen Capital
Blue Bear Capital(Carolin Funk), HSBC Asset
Mananam antl Chrictanha Nafart

Chrome Capital

Main Street Advisors(Paul Wachter)

IvyCap Ventures(Tej Kapoor)

E& Capital (Eddy Farhat)

Lok Capital(Venkatesh Natarajan), Sharrp

HER VAN

100.00

4099 !

27.00

2200

20.82

17.00

15.13

14.58

1388 !

13.10

1200

11.70

11.51

1000

9.84

790 |

720

6.52

6.04
5.00

500 :

1959

600.00

52.00

4170

Dilution
16.66%

32.84%

36.26%

28.06%

257% |

Raised to
Date

130.00

4599 !

27.00

3200

20.82

3250

15.13

15.30

19.18

68.40

15.14

11.70

11.51

1564

14.11

1863 |

7.70

6.52

6.06
6.85

1160 ©

Currency
US Dollars (USD)

Brazil Real (BRL)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
Euros (EUR)

US Dollars (USD)

Saudi Arabian riyal (SAF

Euros (EUR)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
Euros (EUR)

US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
Euros (EUR)

US Dollars (USD)
US Dollars (USD)
India Rupees (INR)

US Dollars (USD)

US Dollars (USD)

Employee #

21

70 ¢

128

10 ¢

Tim Davis

: Newton Maia

Charles Laue

Bianca Anghelina

Belsasar Lepe

Bassam Almohammadi

Jan Blochwitz-Nimoth

¢ Marwan Berrada-Sounni

Gaston Salinas

: William Crowe

Zhenfang Ge
Mathias Horsch
Christopher Choo
Deven Hurt
Kai-Philipp Kairies

Nikita Fedorov

Patrick Schwarzenegger

Aman Singh
Ramshankar Somasundaram

Pallavi Utagi

Software Development

Annlinatinne

! Financial Software

Other Insurance

i Media and Information

Qarinne (R9RY
Business/Productivity
Cthainea

Network Management

| Qnfhuara

Media and Information
Qaninae (R9AY

Other Semiconductors

. Surgical Devices

Agricultural Chemicals

: Other Hardware

Electrical Equipment

Beverages

| Business/Productivity

Snthuara
Financial Software

1 Business/Productivity

Qnthuara
Business/Productivity
Cthainea

Food Products

Information Services (B2C)

Business/Productivity

Qfhaiara

* Clothing

HQ Location
Palo Alto, CA

* Sao paulo, Brazil

Overland Park, KS

i Lakewood, CO

Munich, Germany

Alameda, CA

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Dresden, Germany

i Los Gatos, CA

Davis, CA

: Sydney, Australia

American Fork, UT

Berlin, Germany

: Singapore, Singapore

New York, NY

: Aachen, Germany

San Francisco, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Hyderabad, India

Coimbatore, India

: Thane, India




